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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Dutch 31st 5.00 Win 4.50 100.41
13:40 Robeam 2.50 1
Southwell
13:40 Frame Rate 7.50 3
Southwell

Single 31st 15:35 Sandown|Aljady 4.70 5.00 Win 1 18.50 95.91

Single 31st 16:00 Vafortino 2.62 5.00 Win 1 5.71 77.41
Roscommon

Single 31st 13:50 Ripon Bahrain Pride 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 71.7

Single 3lst 13:20 Ripon  |Hortzadar 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 51.7

Single 31st 12:45 Ripon Summer Power 3.90 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 29.2

Single 31st 15:05 Braid Blue 2.90 5.00 Loss U -5.00 34.2
Downpatrick

Single 31st 14:00 Papal Lodge 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 39.2
Downpatrick

Single 30th 16:35 Line Of 2.10 5.00 NR - 0.00 44.2
'Yarmouth Departure

Single 30th 14:50 Robert 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 44.2
'Yarmouth Guiscard

Single 30th 14:15 Lucid Dreamer 2.58 5.00 NR - 0.00 49.2
'Yarmouth

Single 30th 15:00 Native Tribe 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 49.2
Goodwood

Single 30th 12:45 Keep Right On 4.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35.45
Goodwood

Single 29th 13:50 Happy 4.33 5.00 NR - 0.00 40.45
Goodwood Romance

Single 29th 14:25 Magical Wish 7.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 40.45
Goodwood

Single 29th 14:00 Wexford |Memories 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45.45

Remain

Single 29th 13:40 Windsor |Bellevarde 6.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.45

Single 29th 15:25 Navan  |April Showers 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 55.45

Single 29th 15:40 Wexford |Ornua 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 42.95

Single 29th 14:30 Wexford |Yabo 5.80 5.00 Win 1 24.00 47.95

Single 29th 17:10 Redcar |Gift List 5.20 5.00 Win 1 21.00 23.95

Single 29th 13:30 Decisive Edge 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 2.95
Newmarket

Single 29th 12:20 Commonsensic 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 2.95
Newmarket al

Single 28th 14:30 Lady Lynetta 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 7.95
Goodwood

Single 28th 19:00 Bollin Margaret 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 12.95
Newmarket

Single 28th 15:45 Marlay Park 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 12.95
Newmarket

Single 28th 13:55 Zakaria 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 17.95
Goodwood

Single 28th 12:15 London 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 22.95
Goodwood Palladium

Single 28th 16:25 Down Dinons 6.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 27.95
Royal

Single 28th 14:20 Down Charlie Bassett 3.50 5.00 Loss B -5.00 32.95
Royal

Single 28th 14:40 Curragh |Meala 3.55 5.00 NR - 0.00 37.95

Single 27th 15:55 Lingfield |Recall The 12.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.95

Show
Single 27th 16:15 Sashenka 5.60 5.00 Win 1 23.00 42.95
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Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 13:40 Valley Belle 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 19.95
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 14:00 Beverley |Egrecio 3.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.95
Single 27th 13:30 Beverley |Keeping 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 29.95
Secrets
Single 27th 13:00 Beverley |Storm Dreamer 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 34.95
Single 27th 16:30 Sazerak 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 39.95
Sedgefield
Single 27th 13:50 Brotherly 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.95
Sedgefield Company
Single 27th 12:20 Talking About 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.95
Sedgefield You
Single 27th 18:00 Lingfield |Escalade 5.60 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 54.95
Single 26th 16:35 Nakeeta 5.20 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 59.95
Musselburgh
Single 26th 15:00 Amazing Alba 5.10 5.00 Win 1 20.50 64.95
Musselburgh
Single 26th 14:30 Digital 3.60 5.00 Win 1 13.00 44.45
Musselburgh
Single 26th 14:00 Lady Calcaria 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 31.45
Musselburgh
Single 26th 13:00 Branston Lion 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 36.45
Musselburgh
Single 26th 17:30 Lingfield |Author's Dream 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 41.45
Single 26th 14:55 Lingfield |Eventful 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 24.8
Single 26th 17:00 Lingfield |Tulane 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.8
Single 26th 15:25 Lingfield |Princess 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 34.8
Siyouni
Single 25th 15:05 Bangor- |Vocaliser 3.05 5.00 Win 1 10.25 39.8
On-Dee
Single 25th 12:30 Bangor- |Coulonces 3.10 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 29.55
On-Dee
Single 25th 16:40 Telmesomethin 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 34.55
Bellewstown |ggirl
Single 25th 16:10 Hand In My 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.55
Bellewstown |Pocket
Single 25th 12:50 Catterick |Blind Beggar 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.55
Single 25th 14:45 Cork Boundless 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 24.55
Power
Single 25th 15:55 Flirty Rascal 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 29.55
'Yarmouth
Single 24th 15:30 Daisy's Hollow 7.40 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 34.55
Ballinrobe
Single 24th 14:30 Swelltime 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 39.55
Ballinrobe
Single 24th 15:50 El Borracho 2.90 5.00 Win 1 9.50 44.55
Southwell
Single 24th 15:20 Totally 3.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 35.05
Southwell Rejected
Dutch 24th 5.00 Loss -5.00 40.05
16:00 Negroni 2.25 12
Ballinrobe
16:00 Banogue's 9.50 4
Ballinrobe Bonus
Single 24th 16:10 Bath Captain Claret 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 45.05
Single 24th 13:40 Ayr Soaring Star 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 32.55
Single 24th 13:15 Coole Lion 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 22.55
Southwell
Single 23rd 15:20 Naas Kastasa 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 15.05
Single 23rd 14:45 Cartmel |Takingitallin 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 20.05
Single 22nd 13:40 Uttoxeter|Beyond The 3.55 3.00 Win 1 7.65 25.05
Clouds
Single 22nd 13:40 Uttoxeter|Cubswin 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17.4
Single 22nd 12:30 Uttoxeter|Bit On The 3.30 5.00 Win 1 11.50 20.4

Side




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 18:05 Killarney |Weseekhimher 2.62 5.00 NR - 0.00 8.9
e
Single 22nd 16:00 Killarney |Cherif De L'isle 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.9
Single 22nd 16:45 Curragh |Military Style 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 13.9
Single 22nd 16:50 Dewey Road 3.90 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 17th 13:35 Uttoxeter|College Oak 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 18.9
Single 17th 16:50 Catterick |Do You Love 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9.5
Me
Single 16th 15:50 Ripon Mondain 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 145
Single 16th 17:40 Newbury |Piranesi 2.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 19.5
Single 16th 12:30 Market |Bannister 3.95 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.5
Rasen
Single 16th 12:00 Market |Rhosneigr 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 29.5
Rasen
Single 16th 14:45 Cork Larado 34.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 34.5
Single 15th 15:00 Newbury |Alignak 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 34.5
Single 15th 18:45 Tramore |Dalileo 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 39.5
Single 15th 16:40 Tramore |Elite Craft 3.13 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 44.5
Single 15th 17:00 Expressionism 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.5
Newmarket
Single 15th 16:10 Newbury |Deise Blue 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 54.5
Single 15th 14:25 Newbury |Tempus 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 43.25
Single 15th 19:00 Pretty Pickle 3.25 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 20.75
Chepstow
Single 14th 14:40 Chester |Chase The 1.90 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 25.75
Dollar
Single 14th 19:05 Pink Flamingo 3.13 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 30.75
Chepstow
Single 14th 16:20 Mankayan 3.30 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 35.75
Pontefract
Single 13th 18:45 Tramore |Chead Solas 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.75
Single 13th 16:40 Tramore |Ballyegan Hero 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.75
Single 13th 15:30 Dawn Patrol 1.99 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.75
Leopardstown
Single 13th 18:00 Bath Storm Melody 5.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.75
Single 13th 17:00 Bath Professor 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.75
Galant
Single 13th 15:55 Bath Master Of 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65.75
Brazil
Single 11th 20:10 Perth Lady Bowes 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 70.75
Single 11th 16:30 Perth Petrastar 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 50.75
Single 11th 14:10 Blue Hero 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.6
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 11th 14:55 Haydock |Legend Of 1.96 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.6
Dubai
Single 11th 15:50 Lingfield |Sarsaparilla 1.61 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 56.6
Single 10th 20:00 Chester [Edinburgh 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.6
Castle
Single 10th 18:00 Chester |Zamaani 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 66.6
Single 10th 16:15 Cool 2.92 5.00 Race - 0.00 71.6
Southwell Destination Cancelled
Single 10th 14:45 Donnie Azoff 3.40 5.00 NR - 0.00 71.6
Southwell
Single 10th 14:15 Croco Bay 6.00 5.00 Loss ] -5.00 71.6
Southwell
Single 9th 14:15 Salisbury|Konchek 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 76.6
Single 9th 16:40 Dakota Beat 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.1
Downpatrick
Single 9th 14:20 What Wonders 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 59.1
Downpatrick |Weave
Single 9th 14:35 Curragh |Dacesa 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 64.1
Single 9th 16:20 Windsor |First Winter 1.93 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 69.1
Single 9th 13:00 Windsor |Flirty Rascal 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.1
Single 9th 13:20 Thirsk  |Spring Bloom 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 79.1




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 8th 18:45 Doctor Duffy 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 64.1
Kilbeggan
Single 8th 17:15 Mengli Khan 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.35
Kilbeggan
Single 8th 18:00 Uttoxeter|Rhythm Is A 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 60.35
Dancer
Single 8th 17:30 Uttoxeter|Longhouse 2.96 5.00 Win 1 9.80 65.35
Sale
Single 8th 16:30 Uttoxeter|Enemy Coast 2.04 5.00 Win 1 5.20 55.55
Ahead
Single 8th 14:15 Myboymax 2.86 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 50.35
Newmarket
Single 7th 16:10 Giselles 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 55.35
Tipperary Thunder
Single 7th 19:20 Mountain 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.35
Wolverhampto [Dreams
n
Single 7th 16:50 Apres Dark 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 12:35 Sandown|Pure Dreamer 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 70.35
Single 7th 15:10 Cartmel |Stop The World 2.87 5.00 Win 1 9.35 75.35
Single 7th 12:50 Cartmel |Finisk River 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 66
Single 6th 19:50 Stratford |Monty's Award 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 60.5
Single 6th 19:20 Stratford |Imperial 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 50.5
Presence
Single 6th 17:20 Stratford |See The Sea 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 13
Single 6th 16:40 Bath Overwrite 1.83 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -4.5
Single 6th 14:40 Bath Spinacia 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 0.5
Single 6th 14:10 Bath Vedute 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 5.5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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